PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT8399779

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
JOAN BURGE WALLICK	01/24/2024

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MEOWBURGERS LLC
Street Address:	4818 WASHINGTON BLVD #55
City:	ST LOUIS
State/Country:	MISSOURI
Postal Code:	63108

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	D657006

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7703153929

Email: WALLICKJOAN@COMCAST.NET

Correspondent Name: JOAN BURGE WALLICK
Address Line 1: 210 JEFFREY DRIVE

Address Line 4: WOODSTOCK, GEORGIA 30188

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JOAN BURGE WALLICK
SIGNATURE:	/J B WALLICK/
DATE SIGNED:	01/24/2024
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).

Total Attachments: 1

source=ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT#page1.tif

PATENT 508352592 REEL: 066230 FRAME: 0971

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT

		M RAKE A		
/hereas, _	Joan Burge	Warner	_ is owner of sa	id
			TIS OMILE! OF 30	
atent/app	lication USD65700	565		
Vhereas,	MeowburgersLL	<u>. </u>		
			facquiring the e	ntire right and
ereafter !	referred to said assign	nee is desirous o	65	
t in	referred to said assist said patent/applicat	tion_ <u>U < 0 65700</u>		
Uffilest iii	Jax.			
	efore, I/we acknowle er by these presents at title and interest in	MO 2011 D		said assignee t
	L. Ahaca mesellis	MO 2011 D		said assignee t
	efore, I/we acknowle ler by these presents nt title and interest in	MO 2011 D		said assignee t
_	L. Ahaca mesellis	MO 2011 D		said assignee t
_	L. Ahaca mesellis	MO 2011 D		said assignee t
_	L. Ahaca mesellis	MO 2011 D		said assignee t
I/we, own entire righ	ier by these presents	MO 2011 D		said assignee t
I/we, own entire righ	ier by these presents	MO 2011 D		said assignee 1
I/we, own entire righ	ier by these presents	MO 2011 D		said assignee 1
I/we, own entire righ	L. Ahaca mesellis	MO 2011 D		said assignee 1
I/we, own entire righ	ier by these presents	MO 2011 D		said assignee I
I/we, own entire righ	ier by these presents	MO 2011 D		said assignee I
I/we, own entire righ	ier by these presents	MO 2011 D		said assignee 1
I/we, own entire righ	this 1/24/24	aforesaid pater		said assignee I
I/we, own entire righ	ier by these presents	aforesaid pater		said assignee t

PATENT
RECORDED: 01/24/2024 REEL: 066230 FRAME: 0972